

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-0364	Version: 1 Na		Name:	Recognizing Juanita Matthews	
Туре:	City Resolutior	City Resolution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/18/2014	2/18/2014		In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	
On agenda:	3/18/2014			Final action:	3/18/2014	
Title:	Subject: Recognizing Juanita Matthews From: Councilmember Dan Kalb Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Recognizing Juanita Matthews For Over 40 Years Of Service As A Teacher At Emerson Elementary School					
Sponsors:				-		

Indexes:

Code sections:

## Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 84871 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/18/2014	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass
2/20/2014	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject:Recognizing Juanita Matthews

From: Councilmember Dan Kalb

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Recognizing Juanita Matthews For Over 40 Years Of Service As A Teacher At Emerson Elementary School